TRAIL DES CHATEAUX
Résultats - COURSE 21 KM
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Dos Nom-prénom

298 PEDERSEN Pierre
294 PEREIRA Jean philippe
333 GUIRAUD sylvain
264 RAMBAUD Adrien
335 DEJEAN sebastien
291 BERIOT Nicolas

290 GUIBOUIN Benjamin
330 RIVALS frederic

311 MARTY Simon

267 MARQUES Sébastien
308 CESSES Jérome

334 REVEILLE christophe
314 MARCON Kévin

251 BORDELLES--VIALA Emmanue

276 FOLLANA Patrick

273 LIZANO Thibault

257 GHILASSENE Pierre - aissa
300 CAPOUL David

331 MARTIN frederic

271 BOISTARD Benoit

254 KACHA Sami

301 TRIEP-CAPDEVILLE Benoit
265 BEZIADE Etienne

312 LE BOUTER Edern

321 MARTINEAU Dominique
329 COCA emmanuelle

299 GANDY Nicolas

317 RIVIERE DRONNIER Maeva
304 MABILAT Serge

286 LECUYER Nicolas

283 HELIAS Johann

320 DOMENECH Luc

316 MARTIOL Denis

332 CARRETTA manu

288 DAVID Jean-marie

278 CARTIER-LANGE Brice
303 MOLLARD Jean-philippe
280 CUILLER Yvan

261 MOULIS Auxane

336 FONTAINE gilles

272 HOWILLER Christophe
313 BONNES Yves

292 FOURNIER Rémi

269 ALBOUY Cedric

255 POUZAC Patrick

260 GRIFFAULT Robin

322 PASTOR Brigitte

282 RABILLARD Bernard
274 CARDINAL Richard

296 TALEB Dominique

266 HENRY Benjamin

305 PERALTA Jéréme

315 HOOREMAN Anne-marie
327 ROUSSET Violaine

275 BAKKA Bouchra

307 CORDIER Stéphanie
262 WALLEZ Jérbme

293 BAGLIN Marion

289 LUCAS Fabien

256 POUZAC Karine

281 PATOUILLIART Angele
268 GRIFFAULT Pascale
252 DELIERRE Charles

277 FOLLANA Christelle

Club
CA BALMA
FOULEES TOULOUSE ROUFFIAC

ABS AVENTURE
CA BALMA

USAL LATECOERE

ASAT TISSEO

TRUCC

ENFILE TES BASKETS - CORREIRES DAU LEMOS

ASEAT CREDIT MUTUEL
TACO

BLAGNAC SCA
MIRAMONT TRIATHLON

LES BETES DE TRAIL

TIS THALES ALENIA SPACE

CLUB ATHLETIQUE CAUSSADAIS

UCA
S/L UNION CLUB ATHLETIQUE

UAG RUNNING

RIVES DU TARN
S/L UNION CLUB ATHLETIQUE
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Temps Moy

01:34:03
01:40:15
01:40:41
01:41:25
01:41:57
01:42:17
01:43:31
01:47:03
01:47:34
01:49:59
01:50:33
01:50:48
01:50:58
01:51:05
01:51:31
01:53:29
01:54:25
01:55:36
01:55:58
01:56:44
01:57:11
01:58:35
01:59:42
02:04:49
02:05:15
02:05:44
02:05:51
02:06:22
02:07:31
02:09:13
02:09:13
02:09:30
02:09:43
02:11:23
02:11:29
02:11:37
02:12:01
02:12:09
02:12:28
02:12:36
02:13:08
02:14:01
02:14:21
02:15:16
02:16:09
02:16:23
02:16:41
02:16:42
02:16:50
02:16:51
02:17:05
02:17:24
02:18:13
02:21:12
02:22:32
02:23:15
02:24:27
02:25:18
02:25:20
02:26:45
02:26:50
02:28:44
02:28:45
02:29:46
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Par cat.
1° SEH
1° M1H
2° SEH
3° SEH
2° M1H
1° M2H
4° SEH
3° M1H
4° M1H
5° SEH
6° SEH
2° M2H
7° SEH
1° ESH
5° M1H
8° SEH
3° M2H
6° M1H
7° M1H
4° M2H
9° SEH
8° M1H
10° SEH
9° M1H
5° M2H
1° SEF
11° SEH
1° M1F
1° M4H
12° SEH
13° SEH
6° M2H
14° SEH
7° M2H
15° SEH
10° M1H
11° M1H
8° M2H
2° SEF
9° M2H
12° M1H
1° M3H
16° SEH
17° SEH
13° M1H
18° SEH
1° M2F
2° M3H
14° M1H
3° M3H
19° SEH
20° SEH
2° M2F
3° SEF
4° SEF
5° SEF
15° M1H
1° ESF
16° M1H
2° M1F
6° SEF
3° M2F
17° M1H
3° M1F



Abandons

DNF
DNF
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82

297 TIPLIE Michel

337 LAURET yohan
380 CLEMENT Manon
323 FONTES Michel
328 KONDE yolande
318 LARUE Nathalie
270 MOINEAU Kathleen
258 COUDIE Carole
259 MALDES Arnaud
263 RODIER Loic

324 LAURENS Rémy
287 RAVAINE Jacques
302 PARKER David
319 THOLLET Jean pierre
325 ROSSI Karen

326 MARTIN Bernard
253 DELIERRE Valerie
285 TONNET Marie

306 BALITRAND Dominique
310 ROCHE Thibault

TRUCC

PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB

AOCC
S/L UNION CLUB ATHLETIQUE
FFA CHALLENGE SERGE LEVY

PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB
TEAM LABEGE TRIATHLON
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02:31:58
02:31:59
02:38:25
02:38:47
02:40:13
02:40:14
02:41:20
02:42:01
02:42:01
02:43:42
02:43:42
02:43:42
02:52:30
02:52:57
02:58:15
02:58:16
02:59:35
03:16:21

Abandon
Abandon
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4° M3H
2° ESH
7° SEF
10° M2H
4° M2F
4° M1F
5° M2F
8° SEF
21° SEH
18° M1H
19° M1H
5° M3H
20° M1H
6° M3H
6° M2F
7° M3H
7° M2F
1° M3F



